TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

Dr. Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D.
Superintendent of Schools

MEMBERS:

Kevin Brogioli, Chair

Geoff Swett, Vice-Chair
Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary
Apryl Rossi

Brennan McKiernan

THERE WILL BE AN EXECUTIVE SESSION OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE
HELD ON THURSDAY, JUNE 16, 2022 AT 5:45 P.M. 4 VIKING DRIVE, ROOM D103 and A
MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON THURSDAY, JUNE 16, 2022

AT 7:00 P.M. 48 MARION RD, ROOM 320 WAREHAM.

AGENDA
Executive Session:

5:45 p.m.

o To discuss AFSCME Cafeteria and Custodian contract negotiations

o To discuss strategy with respect to litigation and reconvene in open session
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Call Public Meeting to Order

Public Participation

Good News

Obsolete Furniture

Summer ESY Program, Melissa Fay

Summer Accelerated Academy, Scott Palladino, Tracie Cote
Summer BST: CARE, SAIL, BOOST, PASS Programs, Jane Fondulis
Proposed Substitute Drivers Bus Rates 2022-2023 -VOTE
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Report of the Director of Finance, Kristin Flynn
- updates and possible votes
10. Report of the Superintendent

- Approval of Gifts

- Bills and Payroll Warrant

7:00 p.m.
7:01 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:35 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:05 p.m.
8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

- AFSCME Cafeteria Employees July 1, 2022 —June 30, 2025 — possible VOTE



11.
12.

13.

14.
15.

- AFSCME Custodians July 1, 2022 — June 30, 2025 — possible VOTE

- School Safety

Class of 2023 Prom — VOTE
SCC Discussion and Resolution, Scott Palladino, Ed Rodrigues

Report of the School Committee

- Discussion: Public Relations Sub-Committee
Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

Adjournment

8:35 p.m.
8:40 p.m.

8:50 p.m.

9:00 p.m.



